DCS™

CAR AND COMBIRCIAL

Audi A5 2.0 TDI Quattro SE 5dr | Mar 2011
FULL SERVICE HISTORY

FULL SERVICE HISTORY(MAJORITY AUDI)
HEATED BLACK LEATHER

PARKING SENSORS

GREAT DRIVING CAR

EXCELLENT CONDITION THROUGHOUT
P/X CONSIDERED

Vehicle Features

ABS, Adjustable steering column, Aluminium window surround,
Anti theft system, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door
mirrors, Chrome exhaust tailpipes, Chrome interior trim, Colour
driver's information system display, Diesel particulate filter,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electric
rear windows, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP + traction
control, First aid kit, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front
head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front side
airbags, Headlight adjustment, Heated electric door mirrors,
Immobiliser, Intelligent Key, Isofix front passenger and rear seat
preparation, Locking wheel bolts, Rear acoustic parking system,
Rear armrest, Rear headrests, Remote central locking, Service
interval indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear
seat, Stone grey front grille, Two 12V sockets in front armrest,
Warning triangle
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The Diamond Rd, crumlin, bt294qgx

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Gerry: 07816381590

£6,895 ono

99000

Diesel

Manual 6 speed
Blue

1968

147

F (£210 p/a)

Hatchback

26E

RK11VGO
4711mm
1854mm
1391mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 480L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2130KG
530KG

40.4MPG

58.9MPG

50.4MPG

64L
6 SPEED
138MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.6s

Engine Power BHP:

167.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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