



## Audi A5 2.0 TDI Quattro SE 5dr | Mar 2011 FULL SERVICE HISTORY







FULL SERVICE HISTORY(MAJORITY AUDI)
HEATED BLACK LEATHER
PARKING SENSORS
GREAT DRIVING CAR
EXCELLENT CONDITION THROUGHOUT
P/X CONSIDERED

## **Vehicle Features**

ABS, Adjustable steering column, Aluminium window surround, Anti theft system, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Chrome exhaust tailpipes, Chrome interior trim, Colour driver's information system display, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP + traction control, First aid kit, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front side airbags, Headlight adjustment, Heated electric door mirrors, Immobiliser, Intelligent Key, Isofix front passenger and rear seat preparation, Locking wheel bolts, Rear acoustic parking system, Rear armrest, Rear headrests, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Stone grey front grille, Two 12V sockets in front armrest, Warning triangle

£6,895 O.N.O

Miles:	99000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual 6 speed
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	147
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	26E
Reg:	RK11VGO

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4711mm
Width:	1854mm
Height:	1391mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	480L
Gross Weight:	2130KG
Max. Loading Weight:	530KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	58.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	50.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	64L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	138MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.6s
Engine Power BHP:	167.6BHP



